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2000

Link

LINK  150/1
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

LINK  150/1

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

LINK 150/1 DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

2000

11
00

11
50

2000

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

2000

MB

MB
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LINK  150/2
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

LINK  150/2

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

LINK 150/2 DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

11
00

2000

11
50

2000

2000

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

Link

2000

MB

MB
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LINK  150/3

Equipped with accessories

LINK  150/3
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

LINK 150/3 DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST
HEAVY LOAD /

FOR FORKLIFTS

11
00

2000

11
50

2000

2000

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

Link 

2000

MB

MB



1500

11
00

HR 90 1500x1150
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

HR 90 1500x1150
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

FASTAND EASYTO INSTALLHAND RAIL 90

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

11
50

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500

M

M

LIGHT LOAD /
FOR HANDPALLET

TRUCKS

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

35



11
00

1500

FASTAND EASYTO INSTALLPEDESTRIAN 90

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

PED 90 1500x1150
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

PED 90 1500x1150
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

11
50 1500

M

M

B

B

LIGHT LOAD /
FOR HANDPALLET

TRUCKS

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

36

1500

1500

1500
1500



38

11
00

PEDESTRIAN 90 REINFORCED

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

PED 90 REF MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

2000

11
50

2000

MB

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

LIGHT LOAD /
FOR HANDPALLET

TRUCKS



11
00

2000

PEDESTRIAN 150
FASTAND EASYTO INSTALL

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

37

PED 150 2000x1150
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

PED 150 2000x1150
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

11
50 2000

M

M

B

B

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

2000

2000

2000
2000
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30
50

11
00 M12

GALVANISED STEEL

11
50

2000

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

PED 150 LINK

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour MB

PEDESTRIAN 150 LINK

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

FASTAND EASYTO INSTALL

25
50

20
50

15
50

2000
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BFLEX.COM/2 1100x1100 
BFLEX.COM/2 2400x1100

Equipped with accessories

Length	 1.100 / 2.400 mm
Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour M

M

BFLEX.COM/2 2000x1100 
MODULAR

Corners available

Equipped with accessories

BFlex

2000

1100 - 2
400

11
00

11
00

2000

11
00

FLEX.COM/2 HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

INCLUDED
S12 x 150

GALVANISED STEEL
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S12 x 150
GALVANISED STEEL

BFLEX.FRONT/2 1100x1100 
BFLEX.FRONT/2 2400x1100

Equipped with accessories

Length	 1.100 / 2.400 mm
Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour M

M

BFLEX.FRONT/2 2000x1100 
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

BFlex

FLEX.FRONT/2

11
00

11
00

2000

1100 - 2
400

2000

11
00

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

INCLUDED



11
00

2000

PEDESTRIAN 150
FASTAND EASYTO INSTALL

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

37

PED 150 2000x1150
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

PED 150 2000x1150
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing	 unpacked on pallet
Colour

11
50 2000

M

M

B

B

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

Pedestrian Safety Barriers

2000

2000

2000
2000
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